Product Guide
CALIBRATION &
TESTING
• Water weights & bags
• Beam proof load
• Crane/hoist loads
• Bollard pull for vessels

Displays
Cabled with 49.2ft
flying cable ATEX version
Options
Rent this item
For winch, crane, towing, laying and
tensioning applications.
Monitor speed, payout for wire rope, synthetic rope,
dyneema, fibre optic and cable systems in marine,
offshore, onshore and subsea applications.
Incorporate data logging and the matched line monitor
display for capacities up to 120Te.
Running Line
Tensiometer
Model Rope Diameter (mm) Working Tension (Te) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Weight (kg)
RLT-1-10 10 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-13 13 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-16 16 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-19 19 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-22 22 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-1-25 25 9 722 250 162 21.5
RLT-2-22 22 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-25 25 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-2-28 28 22.5 810 270 186 37
RLT-3-32 32 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-35 35 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-38 38 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-3-40 40 45 963 297 188 56
RLT-4-42 42 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-44 44 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-4-48 48 64 1029 296 198 77
RLT-8-52 52 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-66 66 90 1250 426 185 125
RLT-8-68 68 120 1703 488 278 187
RLT-8-100 100 120 1703 488 278 187
Features
• 20 Running line tensiometer designs
• Line capacities up to 120Te